

City of Columbia, Missouri

Legislation Details

B298	8-21	Version:	1			
Ordi	nance			Status:	Withdrawn	
9/9/2	2021			In control:	City Council	
10/4	/2021			Final action:	10/4/2021	
				Enactment #:		
Rezoning property located on the north side of St. Charles Road and approximately 500 feet west of Grace Lane (5301 St. Charles Road) from District R-1 (One-family Dwelling) to District M-C (Mixed Use-Corridor) (Case No. 221-2021).						
Rezoning						
 Supplemental - Applicant Notification of Withdrawal, 2. Council Memo, 3. Staff Report to Planning and Zoning Commission, 4. Locator Maps, 5. Attachment to PZC Report-Zoning Graphic, 6. Attachment to PZC Report-E. Col. Stadium Blvd Pref. Alignment (excerpt), 7. Excerpts from Minutes, 8. Ordinance 						
Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
1	City Cou	ncil		Wit	hdrawn	
1	City Cou	ncil		Re	ad	
	Ordi 9/9/2 10/4 Rezo Grad Use Rezo 1. So and Attao 8. O Ver. 1	Rezoning prop Grace Lane (5 Use-Corridor) Rezoning 1. Supplement and Zoning Co Attachment to 8. Ordinance Ver. Action By 1 City Cou	Ordinance 9/9/2021 10/4/2021 Rezoning property located Grace Lane (5301 St. Cha Use-Corridor) (Case No. 2 Rezoning 1. Supplemental - Applicar and Zoning Commission, 4 Attachment to PZC Report 8. Ordinance Ver. Action By 1 City Council	Ordinance 9/9/2021 10/4/2021 Rezoning property located on t Grace Lane (5301 St. Charles I Use-Corridor) (Case No. 221-2 Rezoning 1. Supplemental - Applicant No and Zoning Commission, 4. Loo Attachment to PZC Report-E. C 8. Ordinance Ver. Action By 1 City Council	Ordinance Status: 9/9/2021 In control: 10/4/2021 Final action: Enactment #: Enactment #: Rezoning property located on the north side of S Grace Lane (5301 St. Charles Road) from Distribuse-Corridor) (Case No. 221-2021). Rezoning 1. Supplemental - Applicant Notification of Withdand Zoning Commission, 4. Locator Maps, 5. At Attachment to PZC Report-E. Col. Stadium Blvc Ver. Action By Act 1 City Council Wit	Ordinance Status: Withdrawn 9/9/2021 In control: City Council 10/4/2021 Final action: 10/4/2021 Enactment #: Rezoning property located on the north side of St. Charles Road and a Grace Lane (5301 St. Charles Road) from District R-1 (One-family Dwo Use-Corridor) (Case No. 221-2021). Rezoning 1. Supplemental - Applicant Notification of Withdrawal, 2. Council Merra and Zoning Commission, 4. Locator Maps, 5. Attachment to PZC Report Attachment to PZC Report-E. Col. Stadium Blvd Pref. Alignment (excerta). Nordinance Ver. Action By 1 City Council Withdrawn